GST NO:37XXXXXXXXXXXXXXZ1

Fair Soft Rice Mill

80.00 2.50 80.00 2.50 3360.00  0.00 1600.00 2.001 BRAWN 2302  3200.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2500.00  0.00 2500.00 1.002 RICE 1006  2500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00  0.00 150.00 3.003 HUSK  450.00

80.00  80.00

6,310.00Invoice Total :

Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred Ten And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatoryCustomer Signature

Fair Soft Rice Mill

Total SGST Amt:

Total CGST Amt:

Total Gross Amount :

Total Discount:

6150.00

80.00

80.00

0.00

TAx Rate

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

SGST Amount CGST Amount

28%

18%